WINES BY THE GLASS

STAFF FAVOURITES

Maurice Grumier — Champagne Réserve Perpétuelle Extra-Brut NV

Domaine Les 3 Toits — Muscadet S & M sur Lie Phileas 2019
Domaine de Roncevaux — Mécon Cuvée Authentique 2019
Domaine Les Poéte — Quincy Argos 2015

Le Vieux Donjon — Ché&teauneuf du Pape 2020

Marie-P. Chevassu — Chateau-Chalon Vin Jaune 2012 (50ml/62cl)

Marius Bielle - Vin de France Bazooka 2020

Clos d’Audhuy — Vin de France Queue de Pressoir 2020

Domaine des Maravilhas — Cétes du Rhéne Laudun Maestral 2019

Domaine Lemain-Pouillot — Sancerre 2019

Maison A & S — Bourgogne Hautes Cétes de Beaune 2019

Marius Bielle — Lalande de Pomerol 2008

Ch. Tirecul La Graviére — Monbazillac Les Pins 2018 (75ml/50cl)

FINE & RARE WINES FROM THE CELLAR — BY THE GLASS
Domaine de la Grange des Péres — IGP Pays d’Herault 2016
Geantet-Pansiot — Chambolles-Musigny 1°" Cru Feusselottes 2013

Peyre-Rose — Cot. du Languedoc Syrah Léone 2002 (12.5¢I/150cl)

TYPE

Sparkling

White

White

White

White

Yellow

Orange

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Sweet

White
Red

Red

An optional 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

125ml

£12.5

£6.5

£7.5

£11.5

£16.5

£8.5

£9

£6.5

£7.5

£9

£12

£13.5

£6

£29

£25

£19.5

750ml

£47.5

£26.5

£29.5

£43

£75

£77

£36

£26

£29.5

£35

£46

£55

£28

£170

£130

£219



